ITC
The world's largest manufacturer of high power switching regulated power
supplies-whose only product line is high power switchers-announces
The NEW ''MIGHTY MITES''
(MM) Series *
The most dramatic and revolutionary
breakthrough ever made
in the power supply industry.

:------------~
i----- 9 . 50---~-i
How to order MM Series Switchers
MM X X X - X - X X X X X - X
Se ries ~T ~L Option Letter Designation
{See Table II .)
Model Number
Sixth Output Voltage*
No. 1 Primary Voltage F'fth o t t v It *
{See Tab le I.) 1 u pu 0 age
No. 2 Primary Voltage -------­
{See Tab le I. If no No. 2 prima ry
------ Fourth Output Voltage*
~------ Third Output Voltage*
-------- Second Output Voltage*
voltage leave X.)
TABLE I.
OUTPUT VOLT AGE CODE
0 = 2 VO LTS 3= 15 VOLTS
1 = 5VOLTS 4 = 18 VOLTS
2 = 12 VOLTS 5=24 VOLTS
TABLE II .
OPTION ORDER CODE
O = REMOTE ON-OFF
P= POWER-FAIL DETECTION
C=CONSTANT CURRENT
LIMITING
*For each output which needs over-vo l tage protection (where it is